
 

 

 

 

  

J THOMAS & CO. PVT. LTD. 

KOLKATA-2023   SALE 53 

INTERNATIONAL TEA DAY 

SPECIAL AUCTION CATALOGUE 



 

 

 

  

OFFERINGS 

CATEGORY NO. OF LOTS PACKAGES  KGs 

CTC 19 76 2127 

DUST 2 10 
 

310 

ORTHODOX 23 48 700 

DARJEELING 12 18 128 



 

 

INDEX 

 

CTC LEAF 

Lot 
No.  Invoice No. Mark Grade Packages Kgs 

1 C290 AMGOORIE BP 1 2 

2 C340 MAJULI BP 1 36 

3 C119 DOOMUR DULLUNG BP 5 140 

4 C212 HAJUA BP 5 150 

5 C125 KOTALGOORIE BP 5 160 

6 C204 DIFFLOO BP FINEST 1 32 

7 C624 MANGALAM CLONAL SPECIAL BOP 2 50 

8 HC540 MAHAKALI HIGHGROWN BP  5 135 

9 HC541 MAHAKALI HIGHGROWN PF 5 140 

10 C312 GONESHBARI CLONAL BOP 5 130 

11 C313 GONESHBARI CLONAL BP 5 135 

12 C314 GONESHBARI CLONAL PF 5 140 

13 C110 MOKALBARI CLONAL BP 5 140 

14 UK161 THOWRA BP 5 125 

15 UK390 DHOEDAAM BP 5 125 

16 C293 GREENWOOD BP 5 155 

17 C20 NUDWA BP 5 150 

18 C372 THANAI BP 5 150 

19 C58 BATABARI BP FINEST 1 32 

 

 



 

 

DUST 

Lot No.  Invoice No. Mark Grade Packages Kgs 

3001 DC315 GONESHBARI CLONAL PD 5 150 

3002 DC316 GONESHBARI CLONAL D 5 160 

 

ORTHODOX 

Lot 
No.  

Invoice 
No. Mark Grade Packages Kgs 

5001 OR410 HALMARI CLONAL GOLDEN TIPS 1 2 

5002 OR137 MANGALAM CLONAL SPECIAL 
 
FTGFOP1 1 5 

5003 OR407 DIKOM DIKOM GOLD 1 5 

5004 OR320 DEJOO STGFOP1S 5 100 

5005 OR274 HARMUTTY STGFOP1S 1 2 

5006 OR248 BORPATRA STGFOP1S 1 2 

5007 OR249 BORPATRA BPS (O) 1 2 

5008 OR594 ORANGAJULI STGFOP1S 5 100 

5009 OR585 ORANGAJULI GFBOPS 5 115 

5010 OR477 HARCHURAH STGFOP1S 1 1 

5011 OR598 PENGAREE STGFOP1 (SPL) 1 18 

5012 OR599 PENGAREE TFBOP 1 20 

5013 OR782 CHUBWA HIGHGROWN GOLD T 1 5 

5014 OR375 BORHAT HIGHGROWN PURE GOLD 1 5 

5015 GT802 HATHIKULI SPW GREEN 1 5 

5016 OR322 MENOKA GOLDEN TIPPY 1 2 

5017 OR208 AIDEOBARI PREMIUM MOONLIGHT 1 2 

5018 OR207 AIDEOBARI PREMIUM WHITE TEA 1 2 

5019 OR206 AIDEOBARI PREMIUM GOLD TEA 1 1 

5020 OR210 AIDEOBARI PREMIUM OOLONG 2 16 

5021 OR209 AIDEOBARI PREMIUM FTGFOP1 5 110 

5022 O272 ZALONI TGFOP 5 90 

5023 O422 BALIJAN HI TGFOP 5 90 



 

 

 

DARJEELING 

Lot 
No.  

Invoice 
No. Mark Grade Packages Kgs 

8001 DJ154 CASTLETON FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 1 2 

8002 DJ150 MARGARETS HOPE FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 1 2 

8003 DJ233 THURBO FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 1 2 

8004 DJ71 BADAMTAM ORGANIC FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 1 2 

8005 EX12 TURZUM MOONDROP 2 14 

8006 EX11 TURZUM MOONLIGHT 2 16 

8007 EX17 LIZA HILL MOONSHINE 2 12 

8008 EXC22 PUTTABONG MOONDROP 2 18 

8009 DJ123 RUNGLEE-RUNGLIOT SFTGFOP1 (SPL) 3 30 

8010 DJ171 OKAYTI BAIMUDAN 1 10 

8011 DJ171 OKAYTI FTGFOP1CL DELIGHT 1 10 

8012 DJ171 OKAYTI FTGFOP 1(MUSCATEL) 1 10 
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LOT 1 AMGOORIE   

BP 

LOT 2 MAJULI   

BP 

LOT 3 DOOMUR DULLUNG   

BP 

LOT 4 HAJUA   

BP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                

 

 

 

                                                                                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 6  DIFFLOO  

BP FINEST 

 

LOT 7 MANGALAM CLONAL SPECIAL  

BOP 

LOT 8  MAHAKALI HIGHGROWN                               

BP 

LOT 5 KOTALGOORIE   

BP 



 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

                                                                                            

 

 

 

                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                

 

                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                   

 

LOT 9  MAHAKALI HIGHGROWN                               

PF 

LOT 10  GONESHBARI CLONAL  

BOP 

LOT 11  GONESHBARI CLONAL  

BP 
LOT 12  GONESHBARI CLONAL  

PF 



 

 

 

                                                                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                      

                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 13 MOKALBARI CLONAL   

BP 

LOT 14 THOWRA 

BP 

LOT 15  DHOEDAAM  

BP 

LOT 16  GREENWOOD  

BP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
LOT 19  BATABARI  

BP FINEST 

LOT 18  THANAI  

BP 

LOT 17  NUDWA  

BP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 3001  GONESHBARI CLONAL  

PD 

LOT 3002  GONESHBARI CLONAL  
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LOT 5001  HALMARI CLONAL  

GOLDEN TIPS 

LOT 5002  MANGALAM CLONAL SPECIAL  

FTGFOP1 

LOT 5003  DIKOM 

DIKOM GOLD 
LOT 5004 DEJOO     

STGFOP1S 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          

 

 

 

LOT 5005  HARMUTTY 

STGFOP1S 

LOT 5006  BORPATRA 

STGFOP1S 

LOT 5007  BORPATRA  

BPS (O) 

LOT 5008  ORANGAJULI 

STGFOP1S 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
LOT 5011  PENGAREE 

STGFOP1 (SPL) 

LOT 5010  HARCHURAH 

STGFOP1S 

LOT 5009  ORANGAJULI 

GFBOPS 

LOT 5012  PENGAREE  

TFBOP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 5014  BORHAT HIGHGROWN 

PURE GOLD 

LOT 5015  HATHIKULI 

SPW GREEN 

LOT 5013 CHUBWA HIGHGROWN 

GOLD T 

LOT 5016  MENOKA  

GOLDEN TIPPY 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 5018  AIDEOBARI PREMIUM    

WHITE TEA 

LOT 5019  AIDEOBARI PREMIUM  

GOLD TEA 

LOT 5017   AIDEOBARI PREMIUM    

MOONLIGHT 

LOT 5020  AIDEOBARI PREMIUM  

OOLONG 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 5021  AIDEOBARI PREMIUM  

FTGFOP1 

LOT 5022  ZALONI 

TGFOP 

LOT 5023 BALIJAN HI  

TGFOP 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 8001 CASTLETON 

FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 
LOT 8002 MARGARETS HOPE 

FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 

LOT 8003 THURBO 

FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 
LOT 8004 BADAMTAM ORGANIC 

FTGFOP1 MOONLIGHT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 8005 TURZUM 

MOONDROP 

LOT 8006 TURZUM 

MOONLIGHT 

LOT 8007 LIZA HILL 

MOONSHINE 

LOT 8008 PUTTABONG 

MOONDROP 



 

 

 

                                                                                                                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 8009 RUNGLEE-RUNGLIOT 

SFTGFOP1 (SPL) 
LOT 8010  OKAYTI  

BAIMUDAN 

LOT 8011  OKAYTI  

FTGFOP1CL DELIGHT 

LOT 8012  OKAYTI  

FTGFOP1 (MUSCATEL) 


